
LLL LUCKY

RML HONEYSUCKLE SAFARI

Courtesy of Hudson Longhorns

LTL Delta Safari
Date of Birth:
Registration 1:
Registration 2:
Sale Price:
Breeder:
Owner:

840-003-198-310-291-668

06/07/2016
274629
CI300997
$35,000.00
Hoosier Longhorns
Hudson Longhorns

TTT: 80.8750 on 11/03/2023

LTL Delta Safari

��DELTA LUCKY ACE���

LLL Delta Dawn

GRANDE SAFARI CHEX

SDR RIOS HONEY

Maximus ST

B. C. LUCKY LADY

J.R. GRAND SLAM

Sunhaven Delta

JP RIO GRANDE

ACE'S HONEYSUCKLE MAGIC

JP RIO GRANDE

NIGHT SAFARI BL833

http://www.hiredhandsoftware.com/

